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PAVEMENT REMOVAL

WORK AREA
PHASE 1

WEDGING

2'

CL

PHASE 1

EXIST EXIST

-L- NC-125

STA. 40+00.00
SECTION D-D

-L- NC 125

D

D

0602
0603 0604

0605

0606
18" RCP-IV 18" RCP-IV 

0609

0610

18" RCP-IV

18" RCP-IV 
18" RCP-IV 18" RCP-IV 

3
5

4
0

4
5

4
5

LANE CLOSURES
USING RSD 1101.02 FOR TEMPORARY
INSTALL WATER SERVICE CONNECTIONS

DURING CONSTRUCTION

MAINTAIN DRIVEWAY ACCESS

CURB AS REQUIRED TO 

PROVIDE BREAK IN MEDIAN 

DURING CONSTRUCTION

MAINTAIN DRIVEWAY ACCESS
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